
APW Rebels Marching Band 2021

Please reserve the following dates for Marching Band Rehearsal:

Rehearsals

Monday, April 5 & Wed. April 7

Mon. April 12  & Thurs. April 15

Mon. April 19 & Thurs. April 22

Tues. April 27 & Thurs. April 29

Mon. May 3 & Thurs. May 6

Mon. May 10 & Thurs. May 13

Mon. May 17 & Thurs. May 20

Tues. May 25 & Thurs. May 27

Wed. June 2

Mon. June 7 & Thurs. June 10

Mon. June 14 & Wed. June 16

Mon. June 21

Events

Tuesday, May 18th – Budget Vote Performance – 5pm - 6pm

Tuesday, June 22nd – Elementary Celebration Day Performance – Time TBD (During School Day)

*All rehearsals are currently from 6:00pm-8:00pm until gym space opens or the weather is

cooperative. (Hoping to make them earlier in JUNE)

**Please arrive early to accommodate COVID Protocols (temperatures will be taken at the door

& social distancing as we move thru the building.)

***Bring your own water bottle as the fountains are unavailable.


